Northern
College

SIA Training

SIA Door Supervisors in the Private Security
Industry

Are you interested in working in the Security Industry but not sure
what qualifications you need or where to start?

When does this start What are the entry Need more
and end? requirements? information?
We have 3 different start Prior to starting on You can find out more
dates for this course: course, you will be about Northern College
required to complete an and the courses on offer
e 7 June 2024 - 21 June initial assessment in by calling us on 01226
2024 English. To progress 776000 or emailing us
e 28 June 2024 - 12 July onto the courses@northern.ac.uk
2024 SIA qualifications, you
e 19 July 2024 - 2 August must be working at Level
2024 1 in Communication and
Writing.

Course description

Our brand-new industry leading qualification is the perfect way to get what you need to start
work in the sector. It is based on the relevant SIA Specifications for Learning & Qualifications
and provides the necessary training, skills and knowledge for you to apply for an SIA licence
and work as a Door Supervisor within the private security industry.

To take part in this course we require the same proof of identity that is needed to apply for an
SIA licence. These guidelines are available via the Government website check that you have
the right paperwork by following the link below.



www.gov.uk/guidance/apply-for-an-sia-licence#check-you-have-the-right-document
[https://www.gov.uk/guidance/apply-for-an-sia-licence#check-you-have-the-right-document]

Please be aware that once you have completed your qualification, you will need to apply for
an SIA licence. The cost for this is £185 and the college may be able to help with this.

Highfield

Approved Centre

What can this course lead to?

Gaining a recognised qualification is a great way to develop your career prospects and you
can go on to more advanced training and work.

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

1-Onsite

Course session dates

Session dates for 7 June 2024 - 21 June 2024

e Friday 07 Jun 2024 to Friday 07 Jun 2024
e Monday 10 Jun 2024 to Friday 14 Jun 2024
e Monday 17 Jun 2024 to Friday 21 Jun 2024

Session dates for 28 June 2024 - 12 July 2024

e Friday 28 Jun 2024 to Friday 28 Jun 2024
e Monday 01 Jul 2024 to Friday 05 Jul 2024
e Monday 08 Jul 2024 to Friday 12 Jul 2024

Session dates for 19 July 2024 - 2 August 2024

e Friday 19 Jul 2024 to Friday 19 Jul 2024
e Monday 22 Jul 2024 to Friday 26 Jul 2024
e Monday 29 Jul 2024 to Friday 02 Aug 2024
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